
 

 

 

 

 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER, 2019 
 Date: COW 23/09/2019  

2019 BUDGET 

Less 2019 Annual Grants 

Less approved January submissions 

Less approved February submissions 

Less approved March submissions 

Less approved April submissions 

Less approved May submissions 

Less approved June submissions 

Less approved July submissions 

 

 

 

$100,000 

$52,900 

$9,100 

1,800 

5,900 

1,500 

1,375 

2,350.60 

1,000 

AVAILABLE  $21,574.40 

 REQUESTED 

AMOUNT 

 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION:   

Codiac Soccer U17 Girls – National 

Championship – PEI Oct 9-14, 2019 

1,000 500.00 

Codiac Soccer U17 Premier Boys – 

National Championship - PEI 

1,000 300.00 

Charmaine Lynch – 2019 Swimathon 200 100.00 

Mayors Prayer Breakfast – Crandall 

University – Table of 8 – Oct 18th 

200 200.00 

 

REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 

CONSIDERATION:    

 

 

 

 

Big Brothers Big Sisters – Request for 

Core Funding – Multi year commitment 

 

7,500 per year for 

3 years 

 

Hospice – “Celebration” Capital 

Campaign  

$7,157 

A portion of 

funding request 

 

 


