

GRANT REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER, 2019

Date: COW 23/09/2019

2019 BUDGET		\$100,000
Less 2019 Annual Grants		\$52,900
Less approved January submissions		\$9,100
Less approved February submissions		1,800
Less approved March submissions		5,900
Less approved April submissions		1,500
Less approved May submissions		1,375
Less approved June submissions		2,350.60
Less approved July submissions		1,000
AVAILABLE		\$21,574.40
	REQUESTED	
	AMOUNT	
STAFF RECOMMENDATION:		
Codiac Soccer U17 Girls – National	1,000	500.00
Championship – PEI Oct 9-14, 2019		
Codiac Soccer U17 Premier Boys –	1,000	300.00
National Championship - PEI		
Charmaine Lynch – 2019 Swimathon	200	100.00
Mayors Prayer Breakfast – Crandall	200	200.00
University – Table of 8 – Oct 18th		
REQUIRE COUNCIL'S		
CONSIDERATION:		
Big Brothers Big Sisters – Request for	<mark>7,500 per year for</mark>	
Core Funding – Multi year commitment	3 years	
Hospice – "Celebration" Capital	\$7,157	
Campaign	A portion of	
	funding request	